% BAMK OF SCOTLAND
Great Scottish Run

Bank of Scotland Great Scottish Run 2014 — Half Marathon Results

Men

Women

O 00 N O U B W N =

N B R R R R R R R R
O OV 0 N O N A W N B O

© 00 N O U1 A W N B

I e I I o o =
O W 00 N O U A W N B O

Stephen Mokoka
Stephen Chemlany
Mark Kiptoo
Charles Cheruiyot
Michael Shelley
Callum Hawkins
Kevin Kochei
Tewolde Mengisteab
Andrew Davies
Robert Gilroy
Michael Crawley
Scott Bauhs
Lachlan Oates
Douglas Selman
John Newsom

Paul Sorrie

Stuart Gibson
Bryan Mackie
Hugh Campbell

Kevin Brydon

Edna Kiplagat
Caroline Kilel
Tiki Gelana
Faith Kipsum
Susan Partridge
Beth Potter

Tetiana Gamera-Shmyrko

Gemma Rankin
Megan Crawford
Fionnuala Ross
Joasia Zakrzewski
Fanni Gyurko
Fiona Rudkin
Katie Jones
Sarah Liebnitz
Avril Mason
Shona Mcintosh
Sophie Mullins
Laura Wallace

Lisa Finlay

RSA
KEN
KEN
KEN
AUS
GBR
KEN
ERI

GBR
GBR
GBR
USA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

KEN
KEN
ETH
KEN
GBR
GBR
UKR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

Kilbarchan AAC

Shettleston Harriers
Stockport Harriers & AC
Ronhill Cambuslang Harriers

Corstorphine AAC

Shettleston Harriers
Corstorphine AAC

Central Athletics Club
Shettleston Harriers

Ronhill Cambuslang Harriers
Edinburgh Athletic Club

Shettleston Harriers

Leeds City Athletic Club

Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers

Kilbarchan AAC

Fife Athletic Club
Armagh AC

Dumfries Running Club

Central Athletics Club

Metro Aberdeen Running Club

Fife Athletic Club
Inverness Harriers AAC
Shettleston Harriers
Dulwich Runners AC
Fife Athletic Club

Ayr Seaforth AAC

Dumfries Running Club

01:01:25
01:01:32
01:01:34
01:01:56
01:02:54
01:03:06
01:03:11
01:05:55
01:06:40
01:07:12
01:07:32
01:07:37
01:07:41
01:07:54
01:08:39
01:08:43
01:09:03
01:10:36
01:11:09
01:11:16

01:07:57
01:08:53
01:10:37
01:11:10
01:12:12
01:13:29
01:13:42
01:16:36
01:18:02
01:18:22
01:18:46
01:19:53
01:21:32
01:21:33
01:21:40
01:21:57
01:22:26
01:23:25
01:24:06
01:24:08






